Prew
Prew Next
Next
T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- - Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -
F A X : Taiwan:886 3 5753172- - Shenzhen:86 755 83640655- - Shanghai:86 21 64605107- -
Taiwan sale@100y com tw: . .E mail- : Shenzhen 100y@163 com: . Shanghai 100y 1@163 com: - .
30 98-
R

o
Thermal Shock - +10 C~ 85 C,5 cycles without load ΔT/R ≤±10%
o o
Vibration 10-55Hz,1.5mm amplitude,3 directions, 2 hours each ΔT/R ≤±2.5%
Soldering Heat Resistance 350 C,3 seconds ΔT/R ≤ ±2%
o
Rotational Life 15,000 cycles (500 cycles for shaft lock
models only) without load ΔT/R≤ ±7%
Standard Rotary Switches
Switch Rating 110VAC,1A or 3A,SPDTor SPST
Contact Resistance 0.05Ωmax.
Operating Torque 1,530 gf•cm(21.21oz•in) max.
Operating Life 10,000 cycles without load
R =Total Resistance Value; ΔT/R =Total Resistance Change
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Power rating (W) Resistance data(Ω)
23137 RV24YG20S15A103*2 TOCOS Carbon Composition Potentiometers 10KΩ
23135 RV24YG20S15A104*2 TOCOS Carbon Composition Potentiometers 100KΩ
23136 RV24YG20S15A503*2 TOCOS Carbon Composition Potentiometers 50KΩ
5452 RV24YN20S-B101 TOCOS Carbon Composition Potentiometers 1/2W 100 ohm
5455 RV24YN20S-B102 TOCOS Carbon Composition Potentiometers 1/2W 1K ohm
5481 RV24YN20S-B103 TOCOS Carbon Composition Potentiometers 1/2W 10K ohm
5486 RV24YN20S-B104 TOCOS Carbon Composition Potentiometers 1/2W 100K ohm
2533 RV24YN20S-B105 TOCOS Carbon Potentiometer 1/2W 1M OHM
5454 RV24YN20S-B201 TOCOS Carbon Composition Potentiometers 1/2W 200 ohm
5456 RV24YN20S-B202 TOCOS Carbon Composition Potentiometers 1/2W 2K ohm
5483 RV24YN20S-B203 TOCOS Carbon Potentiometers 1/2W 20K ohm
5453 RV24YN20S-B501 TOCOS Carbon Composition Potentiometers 1/2W 500 ohm
5480 RV24YN20S-B502 TOCOS Carbon Composition Potentiometers 1/2W 5K ohm
5484 RV24YN20S-B503 TOCOS Carbon Composition Potentiometers 1/2W 50K ohm
5487 RV24YN20S-B504 TOCOS Carbon Potentiometer 1/2W 500K ohm, 1/2W
RV24YG RV24YN
RV24YG
Panel Mount,GangedTandem Unit, Single Shaft
Right Angle Ear-LugTerminals on Each Unit